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SPECIFICATION DETAILS

Fixture Dimensions
Light Source
Wattage

Total Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Optional Color Temps

LED Rated Life
Dimming

Glass Details
ADA Compliant
Location
Mounting Style
CEC Title 24 JA8

Finish Option(s)

W4-1/4" x H13" x E3-1/4"
AC LED Module

16W

1200Im

CH-875Im

120V

3000K

90CRI

2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities

Apply
50,000 hours

100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included)

Frosted Interior Clear Glass

Yes

Dry

All Orientation; Wall;
Yes, JA8-2022

Chrome

* For custom options, consult factory for details.

* For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty
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DESCRIPTION

Elegant LED vanity with rectangular frosted glass with fine clear edges;

polished chrome metal details with two metal bands which extend across
the glass. Can be mounted horizontal or vertical equipped with our

powerful 120V AC LED technology. Available in different sizes and similar
styled flush mounts available, see series for full family details.

Finish

CH-Chrome — ¢

Rectangular Frosted
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